
PW 20‐048 Pre Submittal Meeting Attendee List 05‐13‐2020

Company Name Contact Person Email Phone

AESI‐Inc. Ed Lauman edvardl@aesi‐inc.com 905‐699‐8450

Bath Group Dan Long DLong@BathGroup.com 4806258288

Black & Veatch Shawn Rohr rohrsb@bv.com 602‐381‐4413

Black & Veatch Timothy Francis FrancisT2@bv.com 602‐381‐4400

Blackrock Automation Kyle Hyland khyland@blackrockautomation.com

Blackrock Automation Jesse Hernandez jhernandez@blackrockautomation.com 816‐663‐2020

Civiltec Engineering Christy Sipos csipos@civiltec.com 623‐582‐0970

DARcor Greg Fron gfron@darcorinc.com Mobile: (520) 405‐6264 or (602) 795‐2699 X201

Delta Systems Brian Downing bdowning@deltaseinc.com

Delta Systems Brian Day bday@deltaseinc.com 480‐688‐8128

Gannett Fleming Tony Zamberlan tzamberlan@gfnet.com 602‐734‐4891

Gannett Fleming Jaimee Robinson jkrobinson@gfnet.com (602) 734‐4842

GBL‐Data Marc Perkins marc@gbl‐data.com Work # 480‐461‐3401

HPI Energy Services Martin Marsh mmarsh@hpienergy.com. 713‐457‐7511

Kimley Horn Erkan Gungor Erkan.Gungor@Kimley‐Horn.com 602‐371‐4537

NCS Deidre Haile deidre@ncseng.com 602‐629‐0206

Quantum Engineering Connor Mackenzie connor.mackenzie@quantumengr.com 4806997124

Quantum Integrated Solutions Doug Sells doug.sells@quantumengr.com 480‐699‐7124

Ripple Industries Abby Platt platt.abby@rippleind.com (480) 818 ‐ 4771

Vertech Robert Simpson bsimpson@vertech.com 480‐756‐2300

WachsField Technologies Robert Maxfield robertmaxfield@wachsfield.com 6233637766

WachsField Technologies Stuart Wachs stuartwachs@wachsfield.com 623‐750‐7746

Westin Technology Solutions Brian Pautsch bpautsch@westindelivers.com 8053050269

Wunderlich Malec Engineering Bill Storey bill.storey@wmeng.com

Wunderlich Malec Engineering Steve Garcia steve.garcia@wmeng.com (602) 312‐2421

City of Avondale Jill Lin jlin@avondaleaz.gov 623‐333‐2047

City of Avondale Jeremy Abbott

City of Avondale Dean Pehrson

City of Avondale Mark Neerings

City of Avondale Michael Reese

City of Avondale Randy Ziolkowski

City of Avondale Tony Woodrum

Total 32


